31rd of July 2023 at 8:00 p.m. 

ARTICLE 2 
COMPANY agrees to ensure participation of all 
artists at the Performance and provides VKC with 
tech. rider, marketing and press materials. 

ARTICLE 3 
VKC pays to COMPANY on the regular invoice of 
COMPANY: 
-1500,00 Eur (one thousand five hundred euros, 
00 ct.) as a fee for the Performance; 
-1000 Eur (one thousand eur, 00 ct) as 
remuneration for event organization services. 

The payments will be made in two installments by 
bank transfer to COMPANY’s bank account in 
period: 
-until 27th July - advance payment of 30%;

[...]

is completed on time and in high quality:  
Performance “Cabaret-concert of Liudmila 
Petrushevskaya“ (hereinafter referred to as the 
Performance) was performed on 31 of July in 
Visaginas. 

VKC pays to COMPANY on the regular invoice of 
COMPANY: 
-1500,00 Eur (one thousand five hundred euros, 
00 ct.) as a fee for the Performance; 
-1000 Eur (one thousand eur, 00 ct) as 
remuneration for event organization services. 

The payments will be made in two installments by 
bank transfer to COMPANY’s bank account in 
period: 
-until 27th July - advance payment of 30%;